Relief Valves
BULLETIN RV-08
Relief Valves
Features
• All wetted parts are 316SS or Carpenter 20
• Pressures from 30 to 2000 psi
• Spring guide for consistent relief capacity
• Easily adjustable relief setting

© 2008 Neptune Chemical Pump Company All Rights Reserved Bulletin RV-08 P/N ZL105624 Printed in U.S.A.
SOLD BY:
Quotation and Ordering Information
Please supply the following information:
1. Type of liquid to be handled.
2. Relief pressure range or set point required.
MATERIAL OF MODEL PRESSURE
CONSTRUCTION NUMBER RANGE (PSI)
RV-316-1 30 to 100
Type 316 RV-316-2 101 to 400
Stainless Steel RV-316-3 401 to 1000
RV-316-4 1001 to 2000
Carpenter 20
RV-C20-1 30 to 100
RV-C20-2 101 to 400
SPECIFICATIONS